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The menu of The Feast from Holmes Beach includes 109 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $12.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Feast Restaurant, located in
Holmes Beach, FL, offers a delightful American dining experience with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars.
Open today from 3:30 PM to 9:00 PM, this inviting establishment provides a range of vegetarian options,
ensuring there's something for everyone to enjoy. If you're curious about wait times or wish to reserve a table,
feel free to call them at (941) 778-5092. While you're there, don't forget to explore their beer selection. If you're
looking to switch things up, consider trying D Coy Ducks Bar Grille or Small Town Creamery. We invite you to
share your culinary experiences and leave a review!.
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Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Secondi

SHRIMP AND LOBSTER SCAMPI $23.0

Burger

VEGETARIAN BURGER $11.0

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $12.0

Seafood
CRAB CAKES

Drinks

SODAS

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Specialties

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $12.0

Cocktails

MOJITO

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

From The Sea

SHRIMP AND CRAB ALFREDO $19.0

Kids Menu

KIDS CHICKEN

Milk

GLASS OF WHOLE MILK

Nudelauflaufe
CHICKEN CARBONARA $18.0

Ice Cream
ANNA MARIA $16.0

Kids' Menu

KIDS FISH

Calzone - @ 28Cm

MIGHTY MEATY $18.8

Sweet Treats

CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE

Children's Menu

KIDS SHRIMP

Combinations
SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS $17.0
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Signature Burgers
VERMONT $7.0

Lunch Sides

CAROLINA BAKED BEANS

Cocktail

MARGARITA

House-Made Desserts
COCONUT KEY LIME CAKE

Signature Pies

PRETTY TASTY $17.3

Simply Grilled

GROUPER $10.0
Fresh Fish & Raw Bar
HOGFISH $10.0

Platter Specials

SHRIMP PLATTER $15.0
Build Your Own Pizza. 20"
Or Half Of A 20" Pizza

4 TOPPING $19.3
Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD $11.0

Traditional Creole
Jambalaya*

GULF SHRIMP $8.0

Banquet Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE DECADENCE CAKE

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies

CHIPS

Uncategorized

CRAFT ROOT BEER

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
WATER

Soups
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6.5
LOBSTER BISQUE

Pasta

PASTA AGRIGENTO $16.0
PASTA SALAD

Starters

GROUPER BITES $12.0
SEAFOOD COMBO $15.0

Kids
KIDS MAC N CHEESE
KIDS PASTA MARINARA
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Appetizers
COCONUT SHRIMP
CRACKLIN' CALAMARI

Captains' Platters

GROUPER NUGGETS
GROUPER AND SHRIMP

Restaurant Category

TROPICAL
GREEK

Salads

BEET

SALMON SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
COLESLAW

BEET SALAD

Sandwiches

FEAST BURGER

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BURGER
GULF GROUPER SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

B.L.T. 3 WAYS

y &
Entrees
CRAB CAKE
SEAFOOD SAMPLER

FRIED GREEN
TOMATOES

MAINE LOBSTER BISQUE
SOUP DU JOUR

$12.0
$13.0

$14.0
$16.0

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$16.0
$12.0

$11.0
$15.0
$17.0
$13.0
$11.0

$10.0
$13.0

$11.0

$6.5
$6.5

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Pizza

1 TOPPING

2 TOPPING

ULTIMATE (7 TOPPING)
WHITE PIZZA

VEGGIE PIZZA
MARGARITA PIZZA

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
MOZZARELLA WEDGES
ONION RINGS

SLICED TOMATO
MASHED POTATOES
POTATO CHIPS

Dessert

PEANUT BUTTER PIE
COOKIES

Ingredients Used

ESCARGOT
CHEESE

SALMON
SEAFOOD
VEGETABLES

KEY LIME PIE

CREME BRULEE

ORANGE SUNSHINE CAKE
GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE TORTE

COTTAGE CHEESE

$16.0
$17.3
$20.5
$16.8
$17.3
$17.3

$10.0

$10.0
$14.8
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SHRIMP PASTA
GARLIC [+ @hﬁ TUNA STEAK
TOMATO = s
BROCCOLI PIZZA
POTATOES LOBSTER
SCALLOPS SALAD

BURGER
These Types Of Dishes APPETIZER
Are Being Served DESSERTS
CHICKEN $5.0 SPAGHETTI

ICE CREAM

The Feast

Marina Drive, Holmes Beach, Opening Hours:
34217, United States Of America Monday 03:30 -21:00 22y
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