# feast restaurant





#### The Feast Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Marina Drive, Holmes Beach, 34217, United States Of America
+19417785092 - https://thefeastrestaurantami.com/









The menu of The Feast from Holmes Beach includes 109 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$12.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Feast Restaurant, located in Holmes Beach, FL, offers a delightful American dining experience with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open today from 3:30 PM to 9:00 PM, this inviting establishment provides a range of vegetarian options, ensuring there's something for everyone to enjoy. If you're curious about wait times or wish to reserve a table, feel free to call them at (941) 778-5092. While you're there, don't forget to explore their beer selection. If you're looking to switch things up, consider trying D Coy Ducks Bar Grille or Small Town Creamery. We invite you to share your culinary experiences and leave a review!

-	

Alcoholic Drinks Soft Drinks

SANGRIA ORANGE JUICE

Secondi From The Sea

SHRIMP AND LOBSTER SCAMPI \$23.0 SHRIMP AND CRAB ALFREDO \$19.0

Burger Kids Menu

VEGETARIAN BURGER \$11.0 KIDS CHICKEN

Antipasti Milk

APPETIZERS GLASS OF WHOLE MILK

Fish Dishes Nudelaufläufe

FISH AND CHIPS \$12.0 CHICKEN CARBONARA \$18.0

Seafood Ice Cream

CRAB CAKES ANNA MARIA \$16.0

Drinks Kids' Menu

SODAS KIDS FISH

Rice Calzone - Ø 28Cm

RISOTTO MIGHTY MEATY \$18.8

Starters & Salads Sweet Treats

FRENCH FRIES CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE

Specialties Children's Menu

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP \$12.0 KIDS SHRIMP

Cocktails Combinations

MOJITO SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS \$17.0



Signature Burgers

VERMONT \$7.0

**Lunch Sides** 

**CAROLINA BAKED BEANS** 

Cocktail

**MARGARITA** 

**House-Made Desserts** 

**COCONUT KEY LIME CAKE** 

Signature Pies

PRETTY TASTY \$17.3

Simply Grilled

GROUPER \$10.0

Fresh Fish & Raw Bar

HOGFISH \$10.0

**Platter Specials** 

SHRIMP PLATTER \$15.0

Build Your Own Pizza. 20" Or Half Of A 20" Pizza

4 TOPPING \$19.3

Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD \$11.0

Traditional Creole Jambalaya\*

GULF SHRIMP \$8.0

**Banquet Dessert Menu** 

**CHOCOLATE DECADENCE CAKE** 

Beverages, Chips, Cookies

**CHIPS** 

Uncategorized

**CRAFT ROOT BEER** 

Non Alcoholic Drinks

**BOTTLED WATER** 

**WATER** 

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER \$6.5

**LOBSTER BISQUE** 

**Pasta** 

PASTA AGRIGENTO \$16.0

**PASTA SALAD** 

**Starters** 

GROUPER BITES \$12.0

SEAFOOD COMBO \$15.0

**Kids** 

KIDS MAC N CHEESE

KIDS PASTA MARINARA

4	
CN	

<b>Appeti</b>	zers		TOMATO CREAM SOUP	
COCONUT	SHRIMP	\$12.0		
CRACKLIN	I' CALAMARI	\$13.0	Pizza	
			1 TOPPING	\$16.0
Captai	ns' Platters		2 TOPPING	\$17.3
GROUPER	NUGGETS	\$14.0	<b>ULTIMATE (7 TOPPING)</b>	\$20.5
GROUPER	AND SHRIMP	\$16.0	WHITE PIZZA	\$16.8
			VEGGIE PIZZA	\$17.3
Restau	rant Category		MARGARITA PIZZA	\$17.3
TROPICAL		\$7.0		
GREEK		\$7.0	Side Dishes	
			CLAM CHOWDER	
Salads			MOZZARELLA WEDGES	\$10.0
	BEET	\$7.0	ONION RINGS	
	SALMON SALAD	\$16.0	SLICED TOMATO	
	CAPRESE SALAD	\$12.0	MASHED POTATOES	
COLESLAV	V		POTATO CHIPS	
BEET SAL	A.D.			

#### **Sandwiches**

FEAST BURGER	\$11.0
AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BURGER	\$15.0
GULF GROUPER SANDWICH	\$17.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
B.L.T. 3 WAYS	\$11.0

#### **Dessert**



**COOKIES** 

**KEY LIME PIE ORANGE SUNSHINE CAKE GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE TORTE PEANUT BUTTER PIE** 

## **Entrées**

	CRAB CAKE	\$10.0
	SEAFOOD SAMPLER	\$13.0
	FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$11.0
MAINE LOBSTER BISQUE		\$6.5
SOUP DU JOUR		\$6.5

# **Ingredients Used**

9	
	<b>ESCARGOT</b>
	CHEESE
A. Tan	COTTAGE CHE
SALMON	

	ESCARGOT	\$10.0
	CHEESE	\$14.8
	COTTAGE CHEESE	
SALMON		
SEAFOOD		
VEGETABI	LES	



**SHRIMP** 

**GARLIC** 

**TOMATO** 

**BROCCOLI** 

**POTATOES** 

**SCALLOPS** 

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN \$5.0

PASTA
TUNA STEAK
FISH

PIZZA

LOBSTER

**SALAD** 

**BURGER** 

**APPETIZER** 

**DESSERTS** 

**SPAGHETTI** 

**ICE CREAM** 

# The Feast

Marina Drive, Holmes Beach, 34217, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 03:30 -21:00 Tuesday 03:30 -21:00 Wednesday 03:30 -21:00 Thursday 03:30 -21:00 Friday 03:30 -21:00 Saturday 03:30 -21:00 Sunday 03:30 -21:00

Made with Menu

TORRES IN BROKE N° 1000 TORRESQUARTE SI SESSE SE SEN

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.

PRETYDERY OF SECURE SECTION AND ADDRESS OF SECURE SECURIOR SECURIO

ROBERT BUREAU BASE

MINISTER THE STATE OF THE STATE

MICHTARRY OF BATHAR DEDICATION

THEOREM SET TOLD SET TOLD SET